
 

       

   

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               

          

   

Technology Students Association 
Club Meets - Day: Thursday 
Club Meets - Time: 3:15 - 4:15pm 
Club Meets - Where: Room 401 
Contact: Charlie Englar charles.englar@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Math Team Club 
Club meets – Day: Tuesday 
Club meets – Time: 11:50-12:40pm 
Club meets – Where: Room 203 
Contact: Karen Karppinen karen.karppinen@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ethics Bowl Team 
Club meets – Day: Thursday 
Club meets – Time: 3:00pm 
Club meets – Where: Room 203 
Contact: Rick McKita rick.mckita@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

Key Club 
Club meets – Day: 2nd & 4th Wednesdays of the month 
Club meets – Time: 3 - 4 pm 
Club meets – Where: Room 226 
Contact: Aubrey Spencer aubrey.spencer@cecstudents.org 
 
 
 

Horsetooth FFA Chapter 
Club meets – Day: Every Thursday and 2nd Fridays of each month 
Club meets – Time: 3:00-4:00pm 
Club meets – Where: Room 401 
Contact: Tierney Lain tierney.lain@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
 
 
 
 

Student Government Association 
Club meets – Day: Every other Wednesday 
Club meets – Time: 3:00pm 
Club meets – Where: Room 215 
Contact: Sofia Shappell sofia.shappell@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
 
 

Drone Racing 
Contact: Kathleen Kingdom 
kathleen.kingdom@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

 
 

Science Olympiad 
Club meets – Day: Monday 
Club meets – Time: 2:45 - 4:00pm 
Club meets – Where: Room 235 
Contact: John Fitts john.fitts@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
 

Fiber Arts 
Contact: Tannis Davies 
tannis.davies@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
 
 

National Honor Society 
Contact: Colleen Wilhelm 
colleen.wilhelm@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
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